MARXA MONTSEC-MONTSEC 2015
BALAGUER - 23.05.2015

1de 3

LLISTA D'ARRIBADA / LISTA LLEGADA - MM80 (RUTA CURTA/CORTA)
Por orden alfabético de apellido

974 Maties
6 Josep

24 Silvia
26 Xavi
34 Xavier
37 Eugeni
38 Eloi
40 Daniel
42 Alfred
54 Senen
57 Josep
61 Victor
58 Pere
70 Jorge
71 Luc
79 Angel
80 Jordi
87 Ramon
92 Jan
93 Lloreng

Abad Carrillo
Admella Baulies
Alvarez

Alvarez Puig-Samper
Andujar Muns
Arevalo Villarroya
Argibay Girones
Aribau Pio

Arnau Juli

Bacardit Bertran
Badia De Monteys
Ballarin Lozano
Balsa Isern
Bartolome Espinosa
Bekaert

Berenguer Catala
Berenguer Sanchez
Blanch | Borda
Bonet Bernadich
Bonet Dalmau

97 Juan Francisco Braceros Giron

99 Jesus
100 Javier
101 Xavier
111 Juan Antonio
119 Miguel dngel
121 Manuel
122 Carlos
128 Eliecer
142 Sergi
144 Dani
147 Miquel
148 Abel
149 Julio
154 Javier
157 Jaime
161 David
162 Jose Luis
164 Antonio
174 Joel
176 Sandra
177 Benigno
186 Jordi
192 Ana
195 Josep Maria
198 Josep Maria
202 Arnau
205 Roger
211 Roger
213 Benet
223 Carlos
231 Javier
237 Maria Jose
238 Eduard
239 Xavi
244 Miquel
247 Francesc
257 Jordi
264 Ares
266 Jaime Javier
269 Pilar
276 Josep
280 Divina
284 Lydia
294 Josep Maria

Brufau Baro
Brunet Coll
Brunet Sahun
Caceres Luna
Calvo Sierra
Camacho Moya
Camacho Moya
Campos Rodriguez
Capell Falguera
Capell Ros
Caralps Gimenez
Caralps Ruiz
Carballo Juarez
Carmona Muriel
Carol Rubau
Carretero Castells
Carrion Moreno
Carulla Jordana
Castella Rovira
Castellanas Sans
Castellanos Lopez
Catala | Lépez
Civico Gomez
Clari Pontil

Clop Creus
Colomés GenE
Colomina Tomas
Compte

Conde Matas
Costafreda Felip
Curto Lopez
Davila Rueda

De Bodas Batlle
De Bustos Mafié
Del Paso Vilanova
Domenech Carbonell
Duart Castells
Escobar Roure
Espafiol Lacambra
Espuga Vilagines
Fabrega Parramon
Farreny Justribo
Femenia Ponier
Fernandez Portero

03:05:46
03:52:49
03:31:51
03:52:45
03:07:58
03:56:47
04:04:52
03:18:01
04:24:41
02:39:38
03:15:12
03:38:17
02:37:06
03:29:00
04:13:03
03:45:55
03:24:28
03:36:27
02:56:37
02:56:37
03:24:13
03:10:15
04:22:06
04:22:06
02:56:37
03:29:04
04:27:46
04:32:04
03:21:09
03:59:06
03:59:06
02:55:34
02:36:27
04:45:28
02:36:34
04:26:27
03:54:19
03:05:48
04:45:32
02:50:50
03:06:22
04:29:12
03:46:08
03:44:53
03:37:50
04:45:29
03:24:34
02:42:00
04:09:49
04:28:58
04:46:25
03:46:02
04:26:27
03:08:08
03:19:10
03:29:05
03:12:39
03:06:24
03:45:32
03:26:30
03:23:04
03:08:10
03:08:09
03:57:38
04:30:08

03:02:29
03:49:38
03:30:34
03:51:08
03:06:48
03:55:09
04:04:07
03:15:52
04:24:10
02:39:38
03:13:26
03:35:26
02:35:49
03:25:48
04:10:09
03:44:42
03:23:52
03:34:33
02:55:51
02:55:52
03:23:47
03:08:55
04:20:18
04:20:26
02:54:38
03:27:07
04:27:46
04:32:04
03:20:20
03:57:31
03:57:32
02:55:33
02:36:25
04:44:52
02:36:13
04:26:27
03:53:11
03:03:55
04:42:48
02:49:01
03:05:12
04:26:59
03:43:03
03:42:12
03:36:09
04:44:54
03:24:24
02:41:06
04:08:05
04:26:36
04:43:39
03:44:51
04:26:27
03:06:34
03:18:36
03:28:00
03:11:24
03:06:13
03:43:13
03:24:05
03:21:47
03:07:49
03:06:43
03:56:36
04:27:23

25,97
20,72
22,77
20,73
25,67
20,37
19,70
24,36
18,23
30,22
24,71
22,10
30,71
23,08
19,06
21,35
23,59
22,29
27,31
27,31
23,62
25,36
18,41
18,41
27,31
23,08
18,02
17,73
23,98
20,18
20,18
27,48
30,83
16,90
30,81
18,10
20,59
25,96
16,90
28,24
25,89
17,92
21,33
21,45
22,15
16,90
23,58
29,78
19,31
17,94
16,84
21,34
18,10
25,64
24,22
23,07
25,04
25,88
21,39
23,36
23,76
25,64
25,64
20,30
17,86

Rev01
27/05/2015

BALAGUER, CLUB CICLISTA
TREMP, UNIO CICLISTA

AIGUAFREDA, UNIO CICLISTA
PARETS, ASSOCIACIO CICLISTA
OLESANA, UNIO CICLISTA

FRAGA, CLUB CICLISTA

SANT ANDREU, ESPORT CICLISTA
GUISSONA, CLUB CICLISTA
TONA BIKES

BARBASTRO, CLUB CICLISTA
TRIATLO SERRADELLS

AGRAMUNT, CLUB CICLISTA
TORREGROSSA, CLUB CICLISTA
CATALA, SPORT CICLISTA
CATALA, SPORT CICLISTA
SPRINT BIKE, CLUB CICLISTA

EDDY MUR, CLUB CICLISTA
EDDY MUR, CLUB CICLISTA
ANOIA, AMICS CICLISTES
TORREGROSSA, CLUB CICLISTA
TORREGROSSA, CLUB CICLISTA
CA N'ANGLADA, CLUB CICLISTA
CA N'ANGLADA, CLUB CICLISTA
TARREGA, CLUB CICLISTA
SERRANO, CLUB CICLISTA

SANT ANDREU, ESPORT CICLISTA

TARREGA, CLUB CICLISTA
CERVERA, PENYA CICLISTA

CIUTAT DE REUS, CLUB CICLISTA
TARREGA, CLUB CICLISTA

ONE TO ONE, CLUB CICLISTA

INDEPENDENTS, AGRUP. CICLISTA

SANT ANDREU, ESPORT CICLISTA
OLESANA, UNIO CICLISTA

PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER, CLUB ESPORTIU

PINEDA DE MAR, CLUB CICLISTA
BADALONA, CLUB CICLISTA
SPEED REPUBLIK, CLUB ESPORTIU
TERRAFERMA, CLUB CICLISTA
TUPEDALA, CLUB CICLISTA
D'OLIANA, AGRUPACIO CICLISTA
ALGUAIRE, CLUB CICLISTA

TERRAFERMA, CLUB CICLISTA



296 Josep

303 Albert

307 Javier

308 Joan

320 Angel

329 Miguel Angel
332 Manuel
335 Elisabeth
337 Jesus

346 Ximo

379 Jose Antonio
381 Pol

389 Jesus

391 Jose Manuel
403 Toni

405 Pere

407 Margal

411 Jordi

412 Isidre

422 Susana

443 Carmen
444 Miguel

445 Jesus Miguel
461 Carlos

469 Alejandro
470 Antonio
476 Sophia

477 Victor

484 Juan Antonio
503 Francisco
518 Nuria

521 Jose Luis
534 Carme

540 David

544 Josep Ramon
967 Damaso Nicolé
550 David

551 Gerard

553 Jose Luis
555 Magi

574 Daniel

578 Joan

591 Montserrat
593 Jordina

597 Jaime

598 Yannick
605 Aleix

607 Miguel

613 Miquel

614 Jose Angel
615 Ariadna
617 Enric

621 Abel

620 Albert

630 Jordi

633 Josep

636 Enric

642 Xavier

643 Oriol

655 German
674 David

694 Josep

696 Josep Maria
701 Didac

716 Oscar

718 Sergi

717 Mireia

720 Jordi

721 Elisabet
726 Oscar

733 Antonio
735 Jaume

746 Joan

Fernandez Tirado
Fite Argerich
Foix Llorens
Folch Ruscalleda
Forner Forner
Gamez Garcia
Garcia Arias
Garcia Creus
Garcia Garcia
Garcia Panisello
Gonzalez Andrada
Gonzalez Casasus
Gonzalez Perez
Gonzalez Vilas
Grasa Serrado
Grau Guilella
Grau Torres
Guiral Cangros
Guitart Perera
Hernansanz Fuente
Jerez Molina
Jimenez Amaya
Jimenez Archilla
Larraga Armisén
Lebrén Moles
Lebron Segovia
Littlewood

Lopez Alentorn
Lopez Rojano
Maldonado Archilla
Martimpe Burgues
Martin Mansilla
Mas Neras
Mates Mantas
Mauri Palomar
Melero Carrasco
Mencia Jaumot
Mencia Santos
Mendez Toural
Merce Riba
Monteso Llorens
Morales Casellas
Mouzo Ruiz
Muntadas Vilasis
Nadal Mestre
Navarro

Noguera Fornds
Noguera Garcia
Ochoa Vendrell

Olabarriaga Maguregi

Oliva Pons

Oliva Segu

Oller Humet
Oller Humet
Ortega Perez
Ortiz Llena
Padrisa Singla
Palacios Albacar
Palau

Parra Rueda
Pérez Casas
Perona Guirado
Pijuan Minguell
Pizarro Herreros
Puigdemasa Cuadrat
Puigibert Puig
Puigibert Puig
Pujadas Aumatell
Pujadas Tura
Puyol Ruiz
Ramos Barba
Raventos Palau
Riart Serradell

03:52:47
03:45:35
03:18:03
03:26:34
03:18:56
03:28:06
04:45:31
03:01:17
04:29:34
03:19:07
04:29:50
02:43:34
04:29:23
03:03:06
03:18:57
03:01:18
03:01:18
02:56:38
04:20:36
04:46:22
04:01:49
04:04:52
03:39:20
03:38:17
02:52:23
03:52:50
04:46:22
02:52:07
03:24:29
03:39:20
04:31:27
04:20:32
04:14:05
03:39:20
03:52:52
03:18:55
03:40:37
03:40:37
03:29:02
04:45:28
04:10:21
04:45:32
03:07:58
03:02:27
02:56:40
03:27:36
03:09:24
03:13:22
04:46:22
04:10:18
04:09:49
03:08:09
03:52:55
03:53:02
03:29:05
02:55:26
04:20:06
03:29:00
03:11:45
03:55:12
03:42:06
03:45:17
04:45:31
03:58:25
03:50:21
02:39:42
03:15:12
03:29:00
03:29:01
04:02:54
03:18:01
04:20:24
03:58:25
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03:49:45
03:44:37
03:16:19
03:25:04
03:16:04
03:26:18
04:43:00
03:00:28
04:26:29
03:15:52
04:27:09
02:43:28
04:26:56
03:02:49
03:15:55
02:58:33
02:58:33
02:56:00
04:17:44
04:45:15
03:59:46
04:04:08
03:36:40
03:35:25
02:48:30
03:49:42
04:45:14
02:51:19
03:22:19
03:36:53
04:30:20
04:17:30
04:12:22
03:36:40
03:49:42
03:17:00
03:39:01
03:39:00
03:25:56
04:44:56
04:09:16
04:43:08
03:06:32
03:01:05
02:53:48
03:24:54
03:07:18
03:12:10
04:43:31
04:08:20
04:08:04
03:07:39
03:50:32
03:50:38
03:26:10
02:54:35
04:17:40
03:26:59
03:08:49
03:52:54
03:41:31
03:44:40
04:42:34
03:57:42
03:47:38
02:39:08
03:14:32
03:26:05
03:26:11
04:02:10
03:16:27
04:17:15
03:56:49

20,72
21,38
24,36
23,35
24,25
23,18
16,90
26,61
17,90
24,23
17,88
29,49
17,91
26,35
24,25
26,61
26,61
27,31
18,51
16,85
19,95
19,70
21,99
22,10
27,99
20,72
16,85
28,03
23,59
21,99
17,77
18,52
18,99
21,99
20,72
24,25
21,87
21,87
23,08
16,90
19,27
16,90
25,67
26,44
27,31
23,24
25,47
24,95
16,85
19,27
19,31
25,64
20,71
20,70
23,07
27,50
18,55
23,08
25,16
20,51
21,72
21,41
16,90
20,23
20,94
30,21
24,71
23,08
23,08
19,86
24,36
18,53
20,23

TREMP, UNIO CICLISTA
POBLA, SPRINT CICLO CLUB

XAVI TONDO, CLUB DE CICLISME

LA VALL DE SEGO, CLUB CICLOTURISTA
MATARO, ESPORT CICLISTA

TARREGA, CLUB CICLISTA

TERRES EBRE, CLUB ESPORTIU BTT
TERRAFERMA, CLUB CICLISTA

TERRAFERMA, CLUB CICLISTA
FREEBIKE, CLUB ESPORTIU

MORENITO, PENYA CICLISTA
MORENITO, PENYA CICLISTA
ILERDENSE, SOCIETAT CICLISTA

POLINYA, CLUB CICLISTA
PLANA LLADO, CLUB CICLISTA
EDDY MUR, CLUB CICLISTA
BARBASTRO, CLUB CICLISTA
TREMP, UNIO CICLISTA
TREMP, UNIO CICLISTA
BALAGUER, CLUB CICLISTA

MONBIKE, CLUB CICLISTA
EDDY MUR, CLUB CICLISTA
SEDIS, CLUB CICLISTA

BEGUES, CLUB CICLISTA
EDDY MUR, CLUB CICLISTA

SANT ANDREU, ESPORT CICLISTA

TARREGA, CLUB CICLISTA

VILANOVA, UNIO CICLISTA
CATALUNYA, AS.ESP.CICLOTURISTA
EKKE LLEIDA, ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA
AIGUAFREDA, UNIO CICLISTA

ARIEGEOISE, CYCLO CLUB

SPEED REPUBLIK, CLUB ESPORTIU
MORENITO, PENYA CICLISTA
POBLE NOU, PENYA CICLISTA

POBLA, SPRINT CICLO CLUB

MONTCADA, CLUB CICLISTA
AGRAMUNT, CLUB CICLISTA
CATALUNYA, AS.ESP.CICLOTURISTA
RCR19, CLUB DEPORTIVO

CYCLING CLUB SALLENT

TARREGA, CLUB CICLISTA

SEDIS, CLUB CICLISTA

SEROS, CLUB CICLISTA

CICLES MASVI, ASSOC. CLUB ESPORTIU
CICLES MASVI, ASSOC. CLUB ESPORTIU
MONTCADA, CLUB CICLISTA
MONTCADA, CLUB CICLISTA

PLANA LLADO, CLUB CICLISTA

PEDAL SPORTS, CLUB CICLISTA
GRACIA, CLUB CICLISTA

SEDIS, CLUB CICLISTA



754 Oriol
757 Sebastia
758 Moisés
760 Alejandro
767 Susana
772 Antonia
783 Miquel
788 Jose

798 Joan
799 Francesc
801 Mikel
805 Christian
812 Mingo
817 Arturo
829 Carles
837 Joan

Rivera Caldero
Roca Filella
Roca Fullola
Roca Ramon
Roldan Cutie
Romero Vaz
Rubio | Jovani
Ruiz Arroyo
Salté Ibafiez
Salué Castells
San Rafael Manso
Sanchez Lopez
Sancho Herrera
Santiveri Real
Semis Burgues
Serra Jorda

841 Manel Frances Serrano Masobe

845 Alexandre
852 David

853 David

855 Josep Maria
872 Lluis

886 Jose Maria
893 Victoria
894 Jose Miguel
898 Francisco
905 Jordi

968 Dionisio
916 Manuel
920 Vicente
928 Jordi

929 Santiago
935 Xavier

937 Jordi

943 Salvador
949 Jose

953 Antonio
954 Gao

955 Luis Antonio

Setd Moya
Siuraneta Fernandez
Sola Bovés

Sola Rillo
Subarroca Ribo
Tomas Ausio
Torrente Palacio
Torres Chavarria
Torres Segado
Tugues Fenosa
Vallejo Montes
Vaque

Vazquez Moreno
Vicens Corts
Vicente Ausina
Vilanova | Ramajo
Vilaplana Balleste
Vifies Flix

Vives Pico

Yepes Molina
Yishuang

Yun Duran

03:06:21
03:24:35
03:28:50
04:46:23
04:36:31
04:45:32
02:59:18
03:28:05
02:43:49
03:12:49
03:44:19
03:52:47
03:52:52
03:50:23
03:28:08
03:24:24
02:49:57
03:24:13
03:46:01
03:08:05
04:10:22
03:52:51
04:29:35
03:54:19
03:30:22
03:34:38
04:13:42
02:56:37
04:36:52
03:02:29
02:59:19
03:57:38
03:53:26
03:50:50
03:29:05
03:13:19
03:47:44
04:36:52
03:15:14
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03:04:41
03:23:04
03:26:51
04:43:26
04:34:35
04:42:42
02:58:54
03:27:46
02:43:01
03:11:05
03:44:04
03:49:41
03:49:50
03:49:47
03:25:15
03:24:15
02:49:52
03:22:40
03:44:51
03:06:32
04:08:39
03:49:38
04:26:28
03:53:18
03:29:19
03:32:20
04:13:12
02:55:39
04:33:41
03:00:18
02:58:53
03:56:34
03:53:26
03:49:19
03:27:06
03:11:58
03:46:11
04:33:41
03:13:51

25,89
23,58
23,10
16,84
17,45
16,90
26,91
23,18
29,45
25,02
21,51
20,72
20,72
20,94
23,18
23,60
28,39
23,62
21,34
25,65
19,27
20,72
17,90
20,59
22,93
22,48
19,01
27,31
17,42
26,44
26,90
20,30
20,67
20,90
23,07
24,96
21,18
17,42
24,71

ILERDENSE, SOCIETAT CICLISTA

PEDALS ONDARA VILAGRASSA, BTT CLUB

FRAGA, CLUB CICLISTA

POBLA, SPRINT CICLO CLUB

DBIKE, CLUB ESPORTIU
CATALUNYA, AS.ESP.CICLOTURISTA

SANT ANDREU BARCA, CLUB CICLISTA

SEGRE, SC MOTO CLUB
L'ASPARDENYA D'ALCARRAS, AE

TREMP, UNIO CICLISTA
ILERDENSE, SOCIETAT CICLISTA
BALAGUER, CLUB CICLISTA

TREMP, UNIO CICLISTA

OLESANA, UNIO CICLISTA
OLESANA, UNIO CICLISTA
TREMP, UNIO CICLISTA
BONAVISTA, PENYA CICLISTA

BARBASTRO, CLUB CICLISTA
MANLLEUENC, CLUB CICLISTA
SEGRE, SC MOTO CLUB

SANT ANDREU, ESPORT CICLISTA

MAKROBIKE
AGRAMUNT, CLUB CICLISTA

PROVENCALENC, CLUB CICLISTA
FLIX, CLUB CICLISTA

FRAGA, CLUB CICLISTA

FLIX, CLUB CICLISTA

AVIA COP PEDAL, CLUB CICLISTA



